
 
HURRICANE EMERGENCY PHONE NUMBERS 

For more info, visit www.munara.info 
 

These telephone numbers are specific to Palm Beach County FL. 

Customize or update the list to fit your personal needs. 

Emergency 
Emergency Management 
TTY Emergency Management 
State of Florida Emergency Hotline 
Disaster Distress Helpline 
FEMA 
TTY FEMA 
FPL Power Outages 
American Red Cross 
American Red Cross (National) 
Elder Helpline 
Engineering and Public Works 
Animal Care & Control 
Code Enforcement 
Fire Rescue (non-emergency) 
Contractor Certification 
Health Department 
Insurance Commissioner 
Price Gouging Hotline 
School Board  
Public Safety Department 
Roads, Drainage, Bridges 
Salvation Army 
United Way 
Solid Waste Authority 
Sheriff (non-emergency) 

911 
561-712-6400 
561-712-6343 
800-342-3557 
800-985-5990 
800-621-3362 
800-462-7585 
561-697-8000 
561-833-7711 
800-733-2767 
800-963-5337 
561-684-4000 
561-233-1200 
561-233-5500 
561-712-6550 
561-233-5525 
561-840-4500 
561-681-6392 
866-966-7226 
561-357-7500 
561-712-6470 
561-684-4018 
561-686-3530 
561-375-6600 
561-640-4000 
561-688-3000 

 

You may not remember your family & friends’ phone numbers by heart. Use the space 
below to write them down, in case your phone’s contacts list becomes inaccessible. Also 
add other important numbers, like your doctor’s, local police, school, etc. 
 

NAME & RELATIONSHIP 

________________________________________________ 

________________________________________________ 

________________________________________________ 

________________________________________________ 

________________________________________________ 

________________________________________________ 

TELEPHONE NUMBER 

___________________________ 

___________________________ 

___________________________ 

___________________________ 

___________________________ 

___________________________ 

 


