## **HURRICANE EMERGENCY PHONE NUMBERS**

For more info, visit www.munara.info

These telephone numbers are specific to Palm Beach County FL.

Customize or update the list to fit your personal needs.

Emergency Emergency Management TTY Emergency Management	<b>911</b> 561-712-6400 561-712-6343
State of Florida Emergency Hotline	800-342-3557
Disaster Distress Helpline	800-985-5990
FEMA	800-621-3362
TTY FEMA	800-462-7585
FPL Power Outages	561-697-8000
American Red Cross	561-833-7711
American Red Cross (National)	800-733-2767
Elder Helpline	800-963-5337
Engineering and Public Works	561-684-4000
Animal Care & Control	561-233-1200
Code Enforcement	561-233-5500
Fire Rescue (non-emergency)	561-712-6550
Contractor Certification	561-233-5525
Health Department	561-840-4500
Insurance Commissioner	561-681-6392
Price Gouging Hotline	866-966-7226
School Board	561-357-7500
Public Safety Department	561-712-6470
Roads, Drainage, Bridges	561-684-4018
Salvation Army	561-686-3530
United Way	561-375-6600
Solid Waste Authority	561-640-4000
Sheriff (non-emergency)	561-688-3000

You may not remember your family & friends' phone numbers by heart. Use the space below to write them down, in case your phone's contacts list becomes inaccessible. Also add other important numbers, like your doctor's, local police, school, etc.

NAME & RELATIONSHIP	TELEPHONE NUMBER